
Correct word endings – el, le or al 
(circle the correct spelling)  

Hint: 
If the letter before the suffix is a tall or deep letter (bdfghjklpty) then the ending is normally –le. Watch out 
though, a single t often breaks this rule! 
If it is a small letter (acemnorsuvwxz) then the ending is usually –el or –al 

tickal tickle tickel 

nocturnal nocturnle nocturnel 

hotal hotle hotel 

barral barrle barrel 

abal able abel 

littal little littel 

capital capitle capitel 

channal channle channel 

petal petle petel 

squirral squirrle squirrel 

bottal bottle bottel 

tunnal tunnle tunnel 
 

 A helpful little worksheet from TransferReady.co.uk 


